RUBBER MAT
#4511

AV2C—42J (4714)

REVISION
INST. SHEET: E-282

PACKAGE SET 5090

ITEM DESCRIPTION QY PN
1 KEY 2 2383
TOP ASSEMBLY (#5042) 2 1/4-20 X 1/2 CAP SCREW 4 3708
/ 3 1/4-20 LOCK NUT 4 8797
BASE ASSEMBLY (45045) I*Iéd CASTER PACK 5625 (STANDARD) _——
DESCRIPTION
/ 1 4" CASTER, SWIVEL 2 4753
2 4" CASTER, SWIVEL W/ BRAKE 2 4754
. SCREW, MACH 10-24 X %4’ 3 PACKAGE SET (ORINGS, 8 EA.) 1 9939
A / #8264 (3)
* 5" CASTER PACK 5975 (OPTIONAL)
[TEM DESCRIPTION QY BN
15 CASTER, SWIVEL 2 5973
\ 2 5" CASTER, SWIVEL W/ BRAKE 2 5974
NUT, LOCK KEPS 10-24 3 PACKAGE SET (ORINGS, 8 EA.) 1 9939
#5990 (3)
CASTER*
DOOR ASSEMBLY #5083

W/MAGNETIC CATCH
#5125



